

Surge Protector

Protect and Charge your electronic devices

Surge protector features adv. tech. to keep your equip. safe from electrical surges. Power Blocker circuitry automatically shuts down power to your system to protect against subsequent surges. USB charging ports are ideal for mobile devices.

Pure Protection

- \$100,000 connected equipment warranty*
- 1000 Joules
- Power Blocker

Built-in convenience

- 2 USB charging ports
- 3 ft power cord
- 6 outlets
- USB Charging 2.1
- Built in cord management

Simplicity

- Worry free protection indicators
- · Integrated automatic child safety outlets

Philips Home Office Surge Protector

6 outlets

1000J 2 USB Charging ports

SPP4068D





Specifications

Product dimensions

- Product dimensions (W \times H \times D): $2.8 \times 12.1 \times 1.7$ inch
- Weight: 1.186 lb

Packaging dimensions

- Packaging dimensions (W \times H \times D): $4.3 \times 13.7 \times 2.2$ inch
- Nett weight: 1.186 lb
- Gross weight: 1.345 lb
- Tare weight: 0.159 lb
- Number of products included: 1

- Packaging type: Carton
- Type of shelf placement: Both
- UPC: 6 09585 24772 7

Outer Carton

- Outer carton (L x W x H): 13.2 x 7.3 x 4.8 inch
- Gross weight: 4.409 lb
- Tare weight: 0.851 lb
- Number of consumer packagings: 3
- Nett weight: 3.558 lb
- GTIN: 1 06 09585 24772 4

Highlights

USB Charging 2.1

USB Charging ports rated at 2.1 amps enable you to charge your mobile devices-compatible with smart phones, iPOD, iPhone,and iPAD

2 USB charging portsUSB charging port allows you to charge USB devices

Cord Management

A cord management device that allows the cable/cords to be routed in the same direction for a more organized appearance

Protection indicators

LED lights let you know if your surge protector is functioning properly.

\$100,000 equipment warranty

Protects your connected equipment for the life of the

automatic child safety outlets

Helps keep children safe from accidental shock.



Issue date 2017-01-15

© 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All Rights reserved.

Version: 4.0.12

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

12 NC: 8670 001 16132 UPC: 6 09585 24772 7

www.philips.com